
LOT 267
NORTH HAMPTON PHASE 1 PB 6/215

MUMBERT MARK C & MARCIA S
85076 BOSTICK WOOD DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

12-2N-27-1460-0267-0000
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2785/1514 5/05/2025 WD Q I 01 725,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RUDE STEVEN C & BARBA

MUMBERT MARK C & MA

2022/1023 12/28/2015 WD Q I 01 366,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DREAM FINDERS HOMES L

RUDE STEVEN CLAYTON
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B1530767 CO ISSUED 0 12/23/2015

B1530767 NEW CONSTR 359,201 07/01/2015

2017HX Base Yr

85076 BOSTICK WOOD DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 3,409 115.7268 152.76 520,759 2015 2015 0 0 0 4.50 95.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2017 Heated Area: 2961

BAS 2,578 100 2015 2,578 376,093

FGR 622 55 2015 342 49,893

FOP 65 30 2015 20 2,918

FSP 208 40 2015 83 12,108

FUS 383 100 2015 383 55,874

STR 28 10 2015 3 437

3,884 3,409 497,325

BAS=[YR=2015] W3  U3 L3  W6  D3 L3  W3 FSP=[YR=2015] W16 S13
E16 N13$ S13 W16 N13 W17 S47 FGR=[YR=2015] S22 E10 N2 E18
FOP=[YR=2015] S1 E9 N1 W1 N8 W7 S8 W1$ E1 N21 W22 S1 W7$ E7
N1 E22 S13 E7 S8 E15 N67$ PTR=E15 FUS=[YR=2015] E17 S21
STR=[YR=2015] S7 W4 N7 E4$ W4 S2 W13 N23$ W15$.
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1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 889.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2015 2015 3 95 4,392

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 72.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2015 2015 3 95 445

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 16 8 128.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2015 2015 3 95 790

4 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2025 2015 96 1,920

7,547

1 000135 C RES NATURAL 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 127,500.00 127,500.00 127,500


